
BREAKFAST

Homemade Pink Granola &
Coconut Yoghurt Panna Cotta
Oats, Almonds, Cashews, Maple Syrup, Vanilla,
Goji Berries, Cranberries vg - (2 10 13)

9

Salty’s Avo’ on Sour Dough
Sourdough, Avocado, Poached eggs, Toasted Pumpkin
Seeds - (2 4)

11

The Croque
Croissant Croque Madame, Shaved BBQ Ham, Bechamel,
Cheddar - (2 4 7)

11

Roast Wild Mushroom on Brioche Toast 
Toasted Brioche, Roast Wild Mushroom, Porcini, Cream
vg - (2)

11

Not the Full English
Eggs (Select Choice), House Beans, Chorizo & Pork
Sausage, Chilli Maple Bacon, Rosti, Morcilla Black Pudding,
Sourdough Toast - (2 4 10 13 14 & 7  if Scrambled)

12.5

Huevos Rancheros & Mole
Fried Eggs, Brick Molé, Tostadas, Re-fried Beans,
Avocado, Charred Pineapple Salsa - (1 4 10 11 14)

12

Moroccan Eggs 
Baked Eggs, Tomato Harissa Passata, Grilled Flatbread - (2 4)

12

Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon
It Is What It Is & Toasted Sourdough - (2 4 5 7)

13

The Salty Blueberry Pancakes
Blueberry, Vanilla & Ricotta Pancakes,
Honeycomb Butter, Marscapone Cream - (2 4 7)

11

Lush French Toast
Eggie Brioche Toast With Baked Cinnamon Plums &
Mascarpone - (2 4 7)

10

Puppy Pancakes
Nutella, Kinder, Raspberries & Cream - (2 4 7)

7

Puppy’s Picks
Any Combination of 2 + Toast -
Fried Poached or Scrambled Egg OR Sausage OR Bacon OR Beans
- ( 2 4 7 If Scrambled)

6
Not the Full Veggie English
Eggs (Select Choice), House Beans, Blanc Pignon Lemon
Mooloomi, Rosti, Cauliflour Tiki BonBon, Avocado &
Sourdough Toast - (2 4 10 13 14 & 7  if Scrambled)

12.5

Fried Egg 

ADD ONS

2

2.5

4.5

3.5

3.5

3

5

Rosti - Hash Brown

Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Chilli Maple Bacon 

Chorizo Sausage

Morcilla Black Pudding 

Smoked Salmon

Poached Egg 2- (4)

- (4)

- (13)

- (5)

- (7 14)

- (7 10 13)

HOMEMADE BAKERY

Apricot & Walnut Babka
Brioche, Apricot & Walnut Jam, Almonds - (2 4 7 10 14)

4.5

Macadamia Blondie
White chocolate, Macadamia Nuts, Matcha Caramel ncgi - (4 7 10)

4.5

Cherry Cake & Frangipane 
Cherry Madeira Cake, Morello Puree, Tonka Bean, Frangipane -
(2 4 7 10 14) 

4

Cinamon Scroll
Pâté Brioche, Cinnamon Sugar, Cardamon Glaze - (2 4 7)

4.5
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HOT DRINKS 

English Breakfast 2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

Early Grey 

Fresh Mint

Green Tea

Peppermint

Ginger & Lemongrass

Chamomile

TEA

Americano 3.75

3.75

3

3.5

3.75

3.75

3.2

Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Flat White

Lattè

Macchiato

Mocha

CAFFEINE MECHANICS COFFEE

Decaff

3.5

3.5

Babycino 2.5

2.5Chocochino

FOR THE PUPS

Oat .7

.7Coconut

MILK SWAPS

Espresso Shot 3

1.5

3.5

1.5

2

Organic Peanut Butter

Organic Vanilla Collagen Creamer

Chocolate Whey Protein Powder

Natural Bee Pollen

ADD ON & SYRUPS

Syrup Shot .4
Caramel, Hazlenut, Cherry, Vanilla & Salted Caramel

Decaff English Breakfast 2.75

Deluxe Hot Chocolate 4

4.2

4

Hot Cherry Chocolate

Chai Lattè

4.2Matcha Lattè

OUR SPECIALITY

4Spanish Lattè

 (7)

 (7)

 (7)

 (7)

 (7)

 (7)

 (7)

 (7)

 (7)

 (7)

 (7)

 (11)

 (7)

 (7)  (10)



COLD DRINKS

6.5Acia Berry Blue
Acia Blue Berries, Strawberries, Raspberries, Chai Seeds & Milk of
Choice, Blended With Ice - (7 if Cows Milk)

SMOOTHIES & SHAKES

Cacao Avo 6.5
Avocado, Cacao, Banana, Dates & Milk of Choice, Blended With Ice -
(7 if Cows Milk) 

ALT Sparkling Chardonnay 0% 8

ALT Sparkling Tempranillo Rose 0% 8

Glass

BREAKFAST BUBBLES

Cremant De Bourgogne | Banc de Blancs 9.5
Citrus | Delicate | Creamy Mousse 

Prosecco – Romeo Brut 9
Crisp | Fruity | Dry 

Devaux Grande Reserve NV 13.5
Rich | Complex | Dry

6.5Muy Bueno
Kinder Bueno, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Milk of Choice, Blended With Ice,  
Topped with Squirty Cream & Kinder Bueno - (7 10)

6.5Strawberry Fields
Strawberries, Vanilla, Milk of Choice, Blended With Ice & Topped
with Squirty Cream & Marshmallows - (7)

6.5Tiramamoo
Condensed Milk, Double Espresso, Vanilla, Biscuit - (7) 

Matcho Mango 6.5
Fresh Mango, Matcha Powder, Coconut, Chai Seeds - (10)

Double Dutch – Elderflower 2.75
Double Dutch – Lemonade 2.75
Coke – 330ml 2.75
Diet Coke – 330ml 2.75

Tripp Ginger & Peach CBD 4

Apple Juice 2.5
Flawsome Orange Juice 4

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

Brita Filtered Sparkling Water

Brita Filtered Still Water - 
3Bottle - 750ml

Glass - 250ml 1

3Bottle - 750ml

Glass - 250ml 1

WATER

Bloody Nora 12.5

12.5Strawberry Shrub
Apple Cidre Vinegar, Macerated Strawberry & Lemon, Cremant

HAIR OF THE DOG

Citrus Vodka, Ancho Reyes Chilli Liqueuer, Wasabi, Spice Mix,
Tomato, Togarashi, Kefir Lime

Customers are requested to advice us of any allergies to specific food substances.

Please note that nuts, gluten, dairy, shellfish and other allergens are present in our kitchen. We cannot guarantee that they are not present in any of
the food we cook.  Please ask for our Allergens Menu Chart, for a full breakdown of dish ingredients.

Vegan = vg        Gluten Free Option = gfo
 

These allergens are contained in dishes marked with the following codes
Celery = 1     Gluten = 2     Crustaceans = 3     Eggs = 4      Fish = 5       Lupin = 6       Milk = 7

Mollusc = 8      Mustard = 9      Nuts = 10       Peanuts = 11      Sesame seeds = 12      Soya = 13      Sulphur Dioxide = 14

IF YOUR ALLERGY IS SO SEVERE AS TO CAUSE YOU DISCOMFORT OR HARM, PLEASE DO NOT EAT OUR FOOD.

      Please note that 10% Service Charge will be added to tables of over 8 on both food and drinks.
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