EST. 1998



## **BREAKFAST**

Homemade Pink Granola &		<b>Huevos Rancheros &amp; Mole</b>	12
Coconut Yoghurt Panna Cotta	9	Fried Eggs, Brick Molé, Tostadas, Re-fried Beans, Avocado, Charred Pineapple Salsa - (1 4 10 11 14)	
Oats, Almonds, Cashews, Maple Syrup, Vanilla, Goji Berries, Cranberries vg - (2 10 13)		Moroccan Eggs	12
Salty's Avo' on Sour Dough	11	Baked Eggs, Tomato Harissa Passata, Grilled Flatbread - (2 4)	
Sourdough, Avocado, Poached eggs, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds - (2 4)		Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon It Is What It Is & Toasted Sourdough - (2 4 5 7)	13
<b>The Croque</b> Croissant Croque Madame, Shaved BBQ Ham, Bechamel, Cheddar - (2 4 7)	11	The Salty Blueberry Pancakes  Blueberry, Vanilla & Ricotta Pancakes, Honeycomb Butter, Marscapone Cream - (2 4 7)	1
Roast Wild Mushroom on Brioche Toast Toasted Brioche, Roast Wild Mushroom, Porcini, Cream vg - (2)	11	Lush French Toast  Eggie Brioche Toast With Baked Cinnamon Plums & Mascarpone - (2 4 7)	10
Not the Full English  Eggs (Select Choice), House Beans, Chorizo & Pork Sausage, Chilli Maple Bacon, Rosti, Morcilla Black Pudding, Sourdough Toast - (2 4 10 13 14 & 7 if Scrambled)	12.5	Puppy Pancakes Nutella, Kinder, Raspberries & Cream - (2 4 7)	7
Not the Full Veggie English  Eggs (Select Choice), House Beans, Blanc Pignon Lemon Mooloomi, Rosti, Cauliflour Tiki BonBon, Avocado & Sourdough Toast - (2 4 10 13 14 & 7 if Scrambled)	12.5	Puppy's Picks  Any Combination of 2 + Toast - Fried Poached or Scrambled Egg OR Sausage OR Bacon OR Beans - ( 2 4 7 If Scrambled)	

### **HOMEMADE BAKERY**

Apricot & Walnut Babka	4.5	Poached Egg - (4)	2
Brioche, Apricot & Walnut Jam, Almonds - (2 4 7 10 14)		Fried Egg - (4)	2
Macadamia Blondie	4.5		
White chocolate, Macadamia Nuts, Matcha Caramel ncgi - (4 7 10)		Rosti - Hash Brown	2.5
Cherry Cake & Frangipane	4	Fresh Fruit Bowl	4.5
Cherry Madeira Cake, Morello Puree, Tonka Bean, Frangipane - (2 4 7 10 14)		Chilli Maple Bacon - (13)	3.5
<b>Cinamon Scroll</b> Pâté Brioche, Cinnamon Sugar, Cardamon Glaze - (2 4 7)	4.5	Chorizo Sausage - (7 14)	3.5
		Morcilla Black Pudding - (7 10 13)	3
		Smoked Salmon - (5)	5

**ADD ONS** 



EST. 1998



# HOT DRINKS

CAFFEINE MECHANICS COFFEE		TEA	
Americano	3.75	English Breakfast	2.75
Cappuccino (7)	3.75	<b>Decaff English Breakfast</b>	2.75
Espresso	3	Early Grey	2.75
Double Espresso	3.5	Fresh Mint	2.75
Flat White (7)	3.75	Green Tea	2.75
Lattè (7)	3.75	Peppermint	2.75
Macchiato (7)	3.2	Ginger & Lemongrass	2.75
Mocha (7)	3.5	Chamomile	2.75
Decaff	3.5		
OUR SPECIALITY  Deluxe Hot Chocolate (7)  Hot Cherry Chocolate (7)	4 4.2	ADD ON & SYRUPS  Espresso Shot  Organic Peanut Butter (11)	3 1.5
Chai Lattè (7)	4.2	Organic Vanilla Collagen Creamer	3.5
	-	Chocolate Whey Protein Powder (7)	1.5
Matcha Lattè (7)	4.2	Natural Bee Pollen	2
Spanish Lattè (7)	4	<b>Syrup Shot</b> Caramel, Hazlenut, Cherry, Vanilla & Salted Caramel	.4
FOR THE PUPS		MILK SWAPS	
Babycino (7)	2.5	Oat	.7
Chocochino (7)	2.5	Coconut (10)	.7



EST. 1998



COLD DRINKS		_	Glass
SMOOTHIES & SHAKES		BREAKFAST BUBBLES	
Cacao Avo Avocado, Cacao, Banana, Dates & Milk of Choice, Blended With Ice -	6.5	Prosecco – Romeo Brut Crisp   Fruity   Dry	9
(7 if Cows Milk)  Acia Berry Blue	6.5	Cremant De Bourgogne   Banc de Blancs Citrus   Delicate   Creamy Mousse	9.5
Acia Blue Berries, Strawberries, Raspberries, Chai Seeds & Milk of Choice, Blended With Ice - (7 if Cows Milk)		Devaux Grande Reserve NV Rich   Complex   Dry	13.5
<b>Matcho Mango</b> Fresh Mango, Matcha Powder, Coconut, Chai Seeds - (10)	6.5	ALT Sparkling Chardonnay 0%	8
Strawberry Fields Strawberries, Vanilla, Milk of Choice, Blended With Ice & Topped with Squirty Cream & Marshmallows - (7)	6.5	ALT Sparkling Tempranillo Rose 0%	8
Muy Bueno Kinder Bueno, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Milk of Choice, Blended With Ice, Topped with Squirty Cream & Kinder Bueno - (7 10)	6.5	HAIR OF THE DOG  Bloody Nora Citrus Vodka, Ancho Reyes Chilli Liqueuer, Wasabi, Spice Mix, Tomato, Togarashi, Kefir Lime	12,5
Tiramamoo Condensed Milk, Double Espresso, Vanilla, Biscuit - (7)			1213
Condensed Milk, Double Espresso, Vanilla, Discuit - (/)		<b>Strawberry Shrub</b> Apple Cidre Vinegar, Macerated Strawberry & Lemon, Creman	<b>12.5</b>
SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS		WATER	
Apple Juice	2.5	Brita Filtered Still Water -	
Flawsome Orange Juice	4	Bottle - 750ml	3
Tripp Ginger & Peach CBD	4	Glass - 250ml	1
Double Dutch – Elderflower	2.75	Brita Filtered Sparkling Water	
Double Dutch - Lemonade	2.75	Bottle - 750ml	3

#### <u>Customers are requested to advice us of any allergies to specific food substances.</u>

Glass - 250ml

Please note that nuts, gluten, dairy, shellfish and other allergens are present in our kitchen. We cannot guarantee that they are not present in any of the food we cook. Please ask for our Allergens Menu Chart, for a full breakdown of dish ingredients.

2.75

2.75

**Coke - 330ml** 

Diet Coke - 330ml

Vegan = **vg** Gluten Free Option = **gfo** 

#### These allergens are contained in dishes marked with the following codes

Celery = 1 Gluten = 2 Crustaceans = 3 Eggs = 4 Fish = 5 Lupin = 6 Milk = 7

Mollusc = 8 Mustard = 9 Nuts = 10 Peanuts = 11 Sesame seeds = 12 Soya = 13 Sulphur Dioxide = 14

IF YOUR ALLERGY IS SO SEVERE AS TO CAUSE YOU DISCOMFORT OR HARM, PLEASE DO NOT EAT OUR FOOD.

Please note that 10% Service Charge will be added to tables of over 8 on both food and drinks.

Be Our Guest & Join Our WiFi: SaltyDogGuest | Password: salty2024

